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Vårskottet 2006
Resultat

Plac Skjutlag/ 
Bana Namn Förening R/O Klass Kal 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Summa

1 8/15 Alexandersson Rolf LSSK O 5 45 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 85
2 6/14 Skogh Sam Hallstavik O 5 45 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 5 5 84
3 5/5 Söderberg Gert Lv3 R 5 44 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 80

1 7/11 Carlsson Roger ESS R 6 36 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 5 4 93
2 4/6 Gustafsson Peter ENSK R 6 36 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 92
3 6/9 Lindberg Ulf UVPSK R 6 36 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 92
4 5/12 Wallinder Jojje ESS O 6 44 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 85
5 7/8 Sörell Erik UVPSK R 6 36 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 5 5 80
6 7/7 Chaba Rickard LSSK R 6 31 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 4 77
7 5/15 Alexsandersson Rolf LSSK R 6 44 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 5 5 5 4 3 3 76
8 4/4 Jiri Koznar Södertälje R 6 44 9 8 8 4 4 3 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 42

1 5/11 Carlsson Roger ESS O 7 44 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 95
2 8/4 Malm Kenneth ESSK O 7 44 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 88
3 6/7 Johansson Kenneth StoAmat O 7 44 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 88
4 3/1 Sisask Roland Hallstavik O 7 44 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 5 2 86
5 6/2 Nilsson Lars STErik ? 7 44 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 6 6 3 86
6 7/1 Bjellmark Leif ESSK O 7 44 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 5 5 72
7 4/5 Söderberg Gert Lv3 O 7 44 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 2 0 71
8 2/10 Andersson Henrik Hallstavik O 7 44 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 5 5 2 0 68
9 2/12 Kushner David LSSK O 7 44 9 8 7 5 5 5 4 4 4 2 2 1 0 53

1 3/11 Carlsson Roger ESS ? 12 44 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 5 94
2 4/3 Lundvall Krister Södertälje R 12 44 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 94
3 2/14 Skogh Sam Hallstavik ? 12 44 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 4 93
4 4/12 Jonsson Jan STErik R 12 44 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 92
5 2/6 Gustafsson Peter ENSK R 12 44 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 91
6 4/9 Lindberg Ulf UVPSK R 12 44 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 90
7 3/12 Walinder Jojje ESS R 12 44 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 89
8 4/13 Nilsson Lars STErik R 12 44 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 89
9 5/7 Johansson Kenneth StoAmat R 12 44 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 88
10 2/8 Öhman Elon Hallstavik R 12 44 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 6 6 6 88
11 4/10 Lundberg Mikael UVPSK R 12 44 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 87
12 7/4 Malm Kenneth ESSK R 12 44 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 87
13 6/15 Alexandersson Rolf LSSK R 12 44 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 86
14 1/7 Östman Glenn Rosersberg R 12 ? 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 85
15 3/3 Chaba Rickard LSSK R 12 44 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 5 5 83
16 3/13 Westerberg Martin ESS R 12 44 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 4 82
17 2/15 Frinndal Tomas LSSK R 12 44 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 5 5 5 4 81
18 2/4 Mickols Ulf Roslagen ? 12 44 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 3 78
19 3/10 Irme Jan-Erik STErik R 12 36 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 5 78
20 4/8 Sörell Erik UVPSK R 12 44 10 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 3 77
21 8/3 Jansson Roland ESSK R 12 44 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 76
22 3/2 Persson Ulf LSSK ? 12 44 10 10 9 9 8 7 6 6 5 5 4 4 3 75
23 4/11 Lindberg Paul Håtuna ? 12 44 10 9 9 8 7 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 3 73
24 7/2 Kallin Börje ESSK R 12 44 10 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 5 5 4 3 72
25 2/5 Söderberg Gert Lv3 ? 12 44 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 6 5 4 69
26 2/11 Knoll Roman LSSK R 12 44 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 0 0 0 0 61
26 1/3 Nylander Audie Huddinge ? 12 44 8 8 7 6 6 6 4 3 3 3 2 0 0 54
28 4/2 Jurackova Gabriella LSSK R 12 44 8 6 6 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32

1 5/1 Jonsson Jan STErik R R 44 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 96
2 2/7 Östman Glenn Rosersberg R R ? 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 90
3 6/3 Lundvall Krister Södertälje R R 44 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 89
4 3/14 Skogh Sam Hallstavik ? R 44 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 6 88
5 9/3 Jansson Roland ESSK R R 44 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 5 87
6 7/12 Wallinder Jojje ESS R R ? 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 3 85
7 5/8 Sörell Erik UVPSK R R 44 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 4 82
8 5/13 Westerberg Martin ESS R R ? 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 5 5 4 81
9 8/1 Bjellkemark Leif ESSK O R 44 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 80
10 6/11 Lindberg Paul Håtuna ? R 44 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 5 5 4 0 79
11 3/5 Söderberg Gert Lv3 ? R 44 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 5 5 4 79
12 5/6 Gustafsson Peter ENSK R R 44 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 5 4 3 78
13 5/4 Knoll Roman LSSK R R 44 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 4 4 0 74
14 2/3 Nylander Audie Huddinge ? R 44 8 7 7 6 6 5 3 3 3 2 2 1 1 50
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Vårskottet 2006
Resultat

Plac Skjutlag/ 
Bana Namn Förening R/O Klass Kal 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Summa

1 1/12 Walinder Jojje ESS R S&W ? 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 94
2 5/2 Nilsson Lars STErik O S&W 44 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 93
3 5/10 Lundberg Mikael UVPSK R S&W 45 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 6 0 92
4 6/1 Jonsson Jan STErik R S&W 44 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 91
5 1/11 Carlsson Roger ESS ? S&W 45 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 6 90
6 9/1 Bjellkemark Leif ESSK R S&W 45 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 89
7 8/2 Kallin Börje ESSK R S&W 45 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 6 89
8 7/3 Jansson Roland ESSK R S&W 45 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 6 5 89
9 4/14 Skogh Sam Hallstavik O S&W 45 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 4 88
10 1/13 Westerberg Martin ESS R S&W 44 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 5 4 87
11 1/6 Gustafsson Peter ENSK R S&W 44 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 85
12 3/15 Alexandersson Rolf LSSK O S&W 45 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 84
13 9/4 Malm Kenneth ESSK R S&W 45 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 84
14 6/8 Sörell Erik UVPSK R S&W 45 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 5 83
15 5/14 Skogh Sam Hallstavik O S&W 45 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 83
16 5/9 Lindberg Ulf UVPSK R S&W 45 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 82
17 3/8 Öhman Elon Hallstavik R S&W 45 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 4 3 80
18 6/5 Söderberg Gert Lv3 R S&W 45 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 4 79
19 2/1 Sisask Roland Hallstavik O S&W 45 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 4 4 0 77
20 3/9 Andersson Henrik Hallstavik O S&W 45 10 8 8 8 7 7 7 5 5 5 5 3 1 70
21 6/4 Jiri Koznar Södertälje R S&W 45 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 3 3 2 2 1 1 53
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Vårskottet 2006
Resultat Friklass

Plac. Namn Förening Klass Kal 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Summa
1 Skogh Sam Hallstavik Fri 45 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 4 243
2 Östman Glenn Rosersberg Fri 45 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 5 5 6 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 6 6 6 231
3 Söderberg Gert Lv3 Fri 45 10 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 5 5 1 6 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 4 212
4 Gustafsson Peter ENSK Fri 44 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 3 2 1 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 8 0 207
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Vårskottet 2006
Resultat - Lagtäving

Skjutlag/ 
Bana Namn Förening R/O Klass Kal 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Summa 3 bäst

klubb Plac

3/11 Carlsson Roger ESS ? 12 44 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 5 94
3/12 Wallinder Jojje ESS R 12 44 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 89
3/13 Westerberg Martin ESS R 12 44 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 4 82 265 1

4/12 Jonsson Jan STErik R 12 44 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 92
4/13 Nilsson Lars STErik R 12 44 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 89
3/10 Irme Jan-Erik STErik R 12 36 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 5 78 259 2

4/9 Lindberg Ulf UVPSK R 12 44 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 90
4/10 Lundberg Mikael UVPSK R 12 44 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 87
4/8 Sörell Erik UVPSK R 12 44 10 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 3 77 254 3

6/15 Alexandersson Rolf LSSK R 12 44 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 86
3/3 Chaba Rickard LSSK R 12 44 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 5 5 83
2/15 Frinndal Tomas LSSK R 12 44 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 5 5 5 4 81 250 4

7/4 Malm Kenneth ESSK R 12 44 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 87
8/3 Jansson Roland ESSK R 12 44 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 76
7/2 Kallin Börje ESSK R 12 44 10 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 5 5 4 3 72 235 5


